
Zimmer
BF: 20.8 m2

Küche
BF: 7.3 m2

Bad
BF: 4.7 m2

Eingang
BF: 7.9 m2

Eingang
BF: 7.9 m2

Sitzplatz
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Hauptnutzfläche
Hauptnutzfläche HNF: 40.70 m2

1:
10

0
JB

Gr
un

dr
iss

 E
G 

1 
1/

2 
- Z

im
m

er
wo

hn
un

g
00

0-
48

7

06
.1

1.
12

Ge
no

ss
en

sc
ha

ft 
Su

nn
ez

irk
el,

 S
ta

tio
ns

str
as

se
 1

6/
18

, 8
54

5 
Ri

ck
en

ba
ch

-S
ulz

Al
te

rs
wo

hn
un

ge
n 

"S
un

ne
zir

ke
l",

 8
54

5 
Ri

ck
en

ba
ch

-S
ulz

Ob
jek

t
Ge

z.

Da
t.

Re
v.

h o
 l l

 e 
n s

 t e
 i n

a r
 c 

h i
 t e

 k 
t e

 n
w 

i n
 t e

 r t
 h 

u r

ww
w.

ho
lle

ns
te

ina
rc

hit
ek

te
n.

ch

Ru
do

lf-
Di

es
el-

St
ra

ss
e 

5
Te

lef
on

 0
52

 2
32

 4
9 

49
84

04
 W

int
er

th
ur

Fa
x 0

52
 2

32
 5

4 
03

Ei
ge

nt
üm

er

Au
fn

ah
m

e


